

John Blausey Ditch Bottom Excavation Restoration - Bid Tab

No.	ITEM	QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Estimate		B Hill'z Excavating		Blausey Truck Service		Unilliance, Inc.	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL
1	203	7281	Cu Yd	Excavation	\$ 4.25	\$ 30,944.25	5.00	\$ 36,405.00	3.50	\$ 25,483.50	3.25	\$ 23,663.25
2	203	562	Cu Yd	Excavation with Spoil Removal Yards Type 1	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,182.00	16.00	\$ 8,992.00	13.00	\$ 7,306.00	10.00	\$ 5,620.00
3	203	35	Cu Yd	Excavation with Spoil Removal Yards Type 2	\$ 25.00	\$ 875.00	16.00	\$ 560.00	20.00	\$ 700.00	25.00	\$ 875.00
4	203	7281	Cu Yd	Spoil Leveling	\$ 2.65	\$ 19,294.65	1.00	\$ 7,281.00	1.50	\$ 10,921.50	1.65	\$ 12,013.65
5	201	Lump	Sum	Woody Vegetation Removal and Disposal 124+34 - 139+60	Lump Sum	\$ 5,700.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,700.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,550.00
6	201	Lump	Sum	Woody Vegetation Removal and Disposal 165+00 - 177+48	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,700.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,550.00
7	201	Lump	Sum	Woody Vegetation Removal and Disposal Branch A 0+49-3+70	Lump Sum	\$ 4,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,400.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 8,100.00
8	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 60 feet of 96" Elliptical RCP Trowbridge Rd STA 184+67-185+27	Lump Sum	\$ 200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 175.00
9	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 25 feet 72" RCP Cliff Bury STA 177+48-177+73	Lump Sum	\$ 200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 175.00
10	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 100 feet of 5' H X 10'W RC Box SR 51 139+60-140+60	Lump Sum	\$ 500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 875.00	Lump Sum	\$ 300.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,550.00
11	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 72 feet of RD Twin Box N&S RR 123+62-124+34	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,075.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,040.00
12	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 43 feet of 78" RCP & 6'X6' RC Box SR 795 112+15-112+68	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,075.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,460.00
13	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 26 feet of 72" RCP 107+30-107+56	Lump Sum	\$ 800.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,275.00	Lump Sum	\$ 500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 730.00
14	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 25 feet of 12' W Box Abandoned RR 98+37-98+62	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,975.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 730.00
15	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 43 feet of 72" Elliptical RCP Fostoria Rd 88+80-89+23	Lump Sum	\$ 800.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,275.00	Lump Sum	\$ 500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 765.00
16	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 25 feet of 78" RCP Farm Drive 83+84- 84+09	Lump Sum	\$ 800.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,275.00	Lump Sum	\$ 500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 765.00
17	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 33 feet of 78" RCP 72+35-72+68	Lump Sum	\$ 800.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,275.00	Lump Sum	\$ 500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 765.00
18	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 39 feet of 72" RCP Herman Wolf 59+78-60+17	Lump Sum	\$ 800.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,275.00	Lump Sum	\$ 500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 765.00
19	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 72 feet of 72" RCP Latcha Rd 59+78- 60+18 and 26 feet of 48" RCP West side Ditch Pipe	Lump Sum	\$ 1,200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,775.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,275.00
20	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 30 feet of 42" RCP Ron Martin 40+90- 41+20	Lump Sum	\$ 600.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,175.00	Lump Sum	\$ 400.00	Lump Sum	\$ 510.00
21	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 40 feet of 48" CMP 22+41-22+81	Lump Sum	\$ 600.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,175.00	Lump Sum	\$ 400.00	Lump Sum	\$ 510.00
22	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 14 feet of RC Arch & 10 feet of 48" CMP 17+81-18+05	Lump Sum	\$ 800.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,275.00	Lump Sum	\$ 500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 765.00
23	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 50 feet of 42" RCP Farm Drive 7+09-7+59	Lump Sum	\$ 800.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,275.00	Lump Sum	\$ 500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 765.00

John Blausey Ditch Bottom Excavation Restoration - Bid Tab

No.	ITEM	QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Estimate		B Hill'z Excavating		Blausey Truck Service		Unilliance, Inc.	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL
24	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 175 feet of 24" & 36" RCP Hanley Rd & West Side Ditch Pipe 0+00-1+75	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,075.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,260.00
25	202	Lump	Sum	Cleaning 49 feet of 30" RCP Fostoria Rd on Branch A	Lump Sum	\$ 400.00	Lump Sum	\$ 675.00	Lump Sum	\$ 300.00	Lump Sum	\$ 765.00
26	202	Lump	Sum	Structure Removal Concrete Abutments & I beams 156+12-156+28	Lump Sum	\$ 475.00	Lump Sum	\$ 555.00	Lump Sum	\$ 400.00	Lump Sum	\$ 410.00
27	202	3	Each	Misc Structure Removal at 136+63, 137+08, and 138+54	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	700.00	\$ 2,100.00	400.00	\$ 1,200.00	200.00	\$ 600.00
28	202	Lump	Sum	Structure Removal 107+56-107+68 12' of 42" CMP	Lump Sum	\$ 350.00	Lump Sum	\$ 555.00	Lump Sum	\$ 290.00	Lump Sum	\$ 300.00
29	Special	Lump	Sum	Landscape Repair 136+63-139+60	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,010.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,400.00
30	601	400	Ton	Rock Rip Rap ODOT Type D	\$ 45.00	\$ 18,000.00	31.00	\$ 12,400.00	35.00	\$ 14,000.00	37.00	\$ 14,800.00
31	103	Lump	Sum	Premium for contract bond	Lump Sum	\$ 1,400.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,150.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00
32	624	Lump	Sum	Mobilization	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,625.00	Lump Sum	\$ 800.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00
TOTAL						\$ 114,520.90		\$ 113,633.00		\$ 87,101.00		\$ 95,651.90